DESCRIPTION
The NVS-11210020PS is a unidirectional wall mount sound Projection Speaker. It can provide high-quality voice and music reproduction
function. It is the perfect option for tunnels, corridors, and shopping galleries due to its large transmission distance.
FEATURES
Clear sound enjoyment
Suitable for use in public address and background music playing
Easy to install and support wall mount installation
High-quality PP material, moisture proof edge, coaxial woofer with delicate sound
High-strength ABS material, comply with UL 94V-0 standards
Compact design, beautiful and durable, blend perfectly into any indoor occasion
Specifications
Model NVS-11210020PS
Rated Power 20W
Driver Size 5ʺ×1, 0.75ʺ×1
Frequency Response 90Hz-20kHz
Power Taping Options 15W
Input Voltage/Impedance 100V
Sensitivity(1m,1w) 86dB±2dB
Maximum SPL(1m) 98dB±2dB
Weight 1.44kg
Dimension ø138×218mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-11210020PS Wall Mount sound projection Speaker 20W 01
Pr
oj
ec
ti
on
 S
pe
ak
er
NVS-11210020PS
Wall Mount Sound Projection Speaker 20W